
Day Start Time     Session High Tide Height

Fri 19 April 19:00 Cadets sign up, prize giving and disco! 16:15 4.3

Fri 26 April 18:00
Sailing from the club, food from 17:00. 

Rigged and ready for a 18:00 start
08:12 5.0

Fri 03 May 18:00
Sailing from Harbor Steps or Dry Activities. 

Food from 17:00 at the club.  
14:39 4.3

Fri 10 May 18:00
Sailing from the club, food from 17:00. 

Rigged and ready for a 18:00 start
08:11 5.3

Fri 17 May 18:00
Sailing from Harbor Steps or Dry Activities. 

Food from 17:00 at the club.  
14:27 4.0

Tue 21 May 16:00 Oppie Beginners - Course 1 17:35 4.8

Wed 22 May 16:30 Oppie Beginners - Course 1 18:15 5.0

Thu 23 May 17:00 Oppie Beginners - Course 1 18:53 5.1

Fri 24 May 18:00
Sailing from the club, food from 17:00. 

Rigged and ready for a 18:00 start
19:29 5.1

Tue 28 May TBC Camping trip up the river (to be confirmed) 09:52 4.7

Wed 29 May TBC Camping trip up the river (to be confirmed) 10:43 4.5

Fri 31 May 00:00 No Sailing 12:52 4.4

Tue 04 June 16:00 Oppie Beginners - Course 2 17:05 5.0

Wed 05 June 16:30 Oppie Beginners - Course 2 17:55 5.2

Thu 06 June 17:00 Oppie Beginners - Course 2 18:41 5.2

Fri 07 June 18:00
Sailing from the club, food from 17:00. 

Rigged and ready for a 18:00 start
19:24 5.3

Fri 14 June 18:00
Sailing from Harbor Steps or Dry Activities. 

Food from 17:00 at the club.  
12:06 4.2

Fri 21 June 18:00
Sailing from the club, food from 17:00. 

Rigged and ready for a 18:00 start
00:00 5.0

Fri 28 June 18:00
Sailing from Harbor Steps or Dry Activities. 

Food from 17:00 at the club.  
11:31 4.7

Fri 05 July 18:00
Sailing from the club, food from 17:00. 

Rigged and ready for a 18:00 start
18:24 5.1

Sat 06 July 09:00

09:00 - Tera Training Day

17:30 - Village Regatta Dinghy Race (Trophies available)

Cadets Funding Raising BBQ

19:09 5.1

Fri 12 July 18:00
Sailing from Harbor Steps or Dry Activities. 

Food from 17:00 at the club.  
10:41 4.5

Sun 14 July TBC Cadet Fun Day - Sea scout meet up on river! 12:04 4.3

Fri 19 July 18:00
Food from 17:00. Regatta Briefing & Prep.

Oppies only Sailing (Optimist Regatta Races)
17:14 4.8

Sat 20 July 08:00 Cadet Regatta Cellars 18:05 5.0

Sun 21 July 09:00 Cadet Regatta Cellars (backup) 18:52 5.2

Fri 26 July 00:00 No Sailing 10:26 5.1

Fri 02 August 00:00 No Sailing 17:23 4.8

Thu 08 August 10:00 Village Regatta Oppie Race (Big Trophy!!) 09:06 4.9

Fri 09 August 00:00 No Sailing 09:36 4.8

Wed 14 August 11:00 Intermediate Oppies - Community Sailing 13:01 4.2

Thu 15 August 12:00 Intermediate Oppies - Community Sailing 14:24 4.2

Fri 16 August 14:00 Intermediate Oppies - Community Sailing 15:48 4.5

Fri 30 August 00:00 No Sailing 16:15 4.5

Fri 06 September 18:00
Sailing from the club, food from 17:00. 

Rigged and ready for a 18:00 start
08:35 5.1

Fri 13 September 18:00
Sailing from Harbor Steps or Dry Activities. 

Food from 17:00 at the club.  
13:47 4.2

Fri 20 September 18:00
Sailing from the club, food from 17:00. 

Rigged and ready for a 18:00 start
08:15 5.6

V2 - No sailing on Fri 26th July, Oppie sailing on 19th July, Oppie Intermediate 14/15/16 Aug
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